2013
WA= N T AN AR
VY -

= - : @ SKIN; 52950A CRESCENT SILVER MET.
SEATANA X A -58829A NEW SILVER

B - 60990A BIARRITZ WHITE MET.
@ C-60543 WESTMINSTER BLUE

UNIT: 411109
DEALER: DAVES RV CENTER
SPECIAL: 202

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 411109 - 2013 VENTANA LE

BASF DiamaNT

1QT|1QUART|1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 52950 (52950A) BASE# BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.73 78.73| 314.9 314.9
CRESCENT SILVER MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 24.88 103.60 99.5 414.4
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 223.78 327.38| 895.1 1309.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 190.63 518.00] 762.5 2072.0
BC200 BLACK 240.35 758.35| 961.4 3033.4
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 29.00 787.35| 116.0 3149.4

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 33.98 821.33] 135.9 3285.3
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 42.28 863.60| 169.1 3454.4

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 790.28 790.28] 3161.1 3161.1

SILVER, NEWMAR SILVER BC101 FLOP CONTROL 74.80 865.08] 299.2 3460.3
1QT|1QUART|1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 60990 (60990A) BASE# BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.15 84.15| 336.6 336.6

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET |D902 HI HIDING WHITE 938.30| 1022.45| 3753.2 4089.8
BC209 BLACK TONER 28.60 1051.05( 114.4 4204.2

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.58 1064.63 54.3 4258.5

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 60543 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.30 83.30f 333.2 333.2

WESTMINSTER BLUE BC190 WHITE 24.13 107.43 96.5 429.7

BC200 BLACK 191.80 299.23| 767.2 1196.9

BC405 BRIGHT BLUE 265.83 565.05| 1063.3 2260.2

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 302.95 868.00] 1211.8 3472.0




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 411109 - 2013 VENTANA LE

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 52950 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 582.33 582.33| 2329.3 2329.3

CRESCENT SILVER MET, CRESCENT HB200 BLUE BLACK 204.43 786.75| 817.7 3147.0
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 114.40 901.15| 457.6 3604.6

HB444 BLUE 22.28 923.43 89.1 3693.7

HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 18.93 942.35 75.7 3769.4

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 15.53 957.88 62.1 3831.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 15.58 973.45 62.3 3893.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 648.50 648.50] 2594.0 2594.0

NEW SILVER MET, NEWMAR SILVER HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 193.50 842.00f 774.0 3368.0
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 31.88 873.88] 127.5 3495.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 79.73 953.60f 318.9 3814.4

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 60990 (60990A) BASE# BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.78 492.78] 1971.1 1971.1

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET |HB990 WHITE 673.38] 1166.15| 2693.5 4664.6
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.27 1179.43 53.1 4717.7

HB409 PHTHALO BLUE 12.08 1191.50 48.3 4766.0

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 3.63 1195.13 14.5 4780.5

HB779 RED OXIDE 2.42 1197.55 9.7 4790.2

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 60543 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

WESTMINSTER BLUE




